
Course :

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20004183 2037719272 HEMANTH N V 1 273
2 PU20010505 2037725378 SAFAD.AK 2 250
3 PU20004033 2037724036 ADARSH S 3 245
4 PU20047973 2037719767 T R PRAVEEN 4 235
5 PU20000575 2037724023 LISA RACHEL SAJI 5 230
6 PU20020373 2037729478 SURESHKUMAR K 6 226
7 PU20010547 2037726508 VISHNU VIJAYAN 7 221
8 PU20005805 2037729454 JINCE DAS 8 220
9 PU20008113 2037727080 ROSHAN KURIAN SAJU 9 219

10 PU20024067 2037727091 MOHD ASHIQ 10 218
11 PU20010343 2037729463 AJITH K 11 215
12 PU20006401 2037729457 R.V.RABISHA 12 215
13 PU20017827 2037724290 ATHIRA GANESH 13 215
14 PU20064281 2037724545 VIGHNESH K BABU 14 215
15 PU20040017 2037727099 TAUQUEER AHMAD 15 212
16 PU20023141 2037724762 MOHAMMED FAYAZ K 16 210

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20025839 2037724305 ABY YOHAN JOSEPH 18 205
2 PU20004687 2037724038 ASHLY SUKUMARAN 19 200
3 PU20014907 2037724703 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM M P 22 196
4 PU20052053 2037726045 AMAL C K 26 190
5 PU20058881 2037729743 THARANGA BOSE 27 189
6 PU20045463 2037729723 RAJKUMAR DHARMALINGAM 31 181
7 PU20019791 2037727534 HEMAVATHY.P 33 180
8 PU20001835 2037720524 R.DIVYA BHARATHI 34 180
9 PU20036257 2037723230 ABIJITH S 35 178

10 PU20001287 2037727875 KABILAN M 37 176
11 PU20009387 2037729461 FIRDOUSSY MUHAMMED KHAN Y S 38 176
12 PU20053543 2037723278 ASWATHI A S 40 176
13 PU20030233 2037723219 MIDHUNKRISHNA K M 41 176
14 PU20001501 2037729449 B.M.BERLIN 42 175

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score
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1 PU20000731 2037724024 AMRUTHA RAVEENDRAN 20 200
2 PU20046713 2037729725 SOORAJ.S 21 199
3 PU20046291 2037729724 ADARSH N 25 190
4 PU20033299 2037723224 ANANDHU KRISHNAN G 29 187
5 PU20019553 2037722836 APARNA ASOK 39 176
6 PU20058551 2037722864 SARANYA KC 50 170
7 PU20025887 2037722855 SREERAG C S 52 167
8 PU20041529 2037723243 SREEJITH C S 54 166

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20013245 2037730121 KATTA NARESH 104 122
2 PU20051995 2037721626 PRANJAL PAIT 133 103

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20055075 2037729736 GOPIKA KRISHNA S M 79 150
2 PU20077867 2037722046 RAGULA VENU GOPAL REDDY 97 125

END

Category General
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20039601 2037726009 JOKKY JOSE 17 210
2 PU20025839 2037724305 ABY YOHAN JOSEPH 18 205
3 PU20004687 2037724038 ASHLY SUKUMARAN 19 200
4 PU20000731 2037724024 AMRUTHA RAVEENDRAN 20 200
5 PU20046713 2037729725 SOORAJ.S 21 199
6 PU20014907 2037724703 MUHAMMED SHAMEEM M P 22 196
7 PU20019199 2037722834 JOSEPH K L 23 195
8 PU20061387 2037729747 AJAYDEV V G 24 191
9 PU20046291 2037729724 ADARSH N 25 190

10 PU20052053 2037726045 AMAL C K 26 190
11 PU20058881 2037729743 THARANGA BOSE 27 189
12 PU20008419 2037722797 ASWATHI AJITH K 28 188
13 PU20033299 2037723224 ANANDHU KRISHNAN G 29 187
14 PU20054339 2037723282 ARUN BENNY 30 186
15 PU20045463 2037729723 RAJKUMAR DHARMALINGAM 31 181
16 PU20056809 2037723292 BLESSON VARGHESE 32 181
17 PU20019791 2037727534 HEMAVATHY.P 33 180
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18 PU20001835 2037720524 R.DIVYA BHARATHI 34 180
19 PU20036257 2037723230 ABIJITH S 35 178
20 PU20000119 2037724021 MILAN G ABIN 36 177
21 PU20001287 2037727875 KABILAN M 37 176
22 PU20009387 2037729461 FIRDOUSSY MUHAMMED KHAN Y S 38 176
23 PU20019553 2037722836 APARNA ASOK 39 176
24 PU20053543 2037723278 ASWATHI A S 40 176
25 PU20030233 2037723219 MIDHUNKRISHNA K M 41 176
26 PU20001501 2037729449 B.M.BERLIN 42 175
27 PU20013461 2037722812 SREERAM.S 43 175
28 PU20050775 2037726041 AKSHAY PRABHAKARAN 44 175
29 PU20055859 2037729738 SIBI ALEX 45 174
30 PU20047039 2037723260 JOBIN SIMON 46 174
31 PU20027093 2037722858 JENI M JOY 47 173
32 PU20053329 2037726051 DEVIKA P V 48 173
33 PU20009191 2037727939 HARIHARAN 49 171
34 PU20058551 2037722864 SARANYA KC 50 170
35 PU20043013 2037723247 AKHIL O S 51 168
36 PU20025887 2037722855 SREERAG C S 52 167
37 PU20034593 2037729712 AJAY SIVAN 53 167
38 PU20041529 2037723243 SREEJITH C S 54 166
39 PU20021683 2037727548 ABINAYA S 55 165
40 PU20068785 2037728890 ABILASH P 56 165
41 PU20007959 2037722794 ANANDHAKRISHNAN A 57 164
42 PU20017113 2037726525 POOJA R 58 164
43 PU20035539 2037720570 G SARAVANAN 59 164
44 PU20036227 2037719656 AMBILI GIRISH 60 163
45 PU20002121 2037724030 RENEESH R KUMAR 61 162
46 PU20074687 2037726107 RISHIKESH R M 62 161
47 PU20020387 2037722838 AMAL V EDAKKALATHUR 63 161
48 PU20059355 2037722867 SREEJA PS 64 161

END

Category OBC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20013461 2037722812 SREERAM.S 43 175
2 PU20050775 2037726041 AKSHAY PRABHAKARAN 44 175
3 PU20055859 2037729738 SIBI ALEX 45 174
4 PU20053329 2037726051 DEVIKA P V 48 173
5 PU20009191 2037727939 HARIHARAN 49 171
6 PU20043013 2037723247 AKHIL O S 51 168
7 PU20034593 2037729712 AJAY SIVAN 53 167
8 PU20068785 2037728890 ABILASH P 56 165
9 PU20017113 2037726525 POOJA R 58 164

10 PU20035539 2037720570 G SARAVANAN 59 164
11 PU20002121 2037724030 RENEESH R KUMAR 61 162
12 PU20074687 2037726107 RISHIKESH R M 62 161



13 PU20006047 2037729455 ANLET V RAJAN 67 159
14 PU20043621 2037729721 ASSIR P GRAMEEN 68 156
15 PU20034749 2037721609 BHASKAR DAS 70 155
16 PU20047587 2037726028 VIJITH A 72 155
17 PU20002763 2037729450 AFSAL B 73 154
18 PU20066915 2037722025 GANDLA RAGHAVENDRA 77 152
19 PU20030035 2037723218 JINU T R 80 150
20 PU20009775 2037722800 ACHUTH VISWANATHAN 82 148
21 PU20047815 2037723263 SANDES HARI 83 147
22 PU20056277 2037729739 RISAN A 84 145
23 PU20048019 2037719768 RESHMA C A 85 145
24 PU20022629 2037721120 G.SUSHMITHA 88 140
25 PU20054823 2037729734 AFSAL S 90 135
26 PU20040121 2037723237 KRISHNA C C 92 133
27 PU20051301 2037729728 MUHAMMED DILSHAD N 93 129
28 PU20053937 2037724519 ANU BABU 102 124
29 PU20061783 2037729749 AKHIL M M 105 120
30 PU20021887 2037724750 MOHAMED ASHIK K 106 120
31 PU20071549 2037728905 MUTHURATHINAVELAN. V 107 120
32 PU20056965 2037723294 SALMAN FARIS E N 110 115
33 PU20038975 2037728316 S.ROOPAVATHI 111 115
34 PU20023235 2037727615 AKSHAYA I 113 114
35 PU20028267 2037729485 AKHIL SELVA 114 113
36 PU20008609 2037722240 MARIA MARCIAN S 115 112
37 PU20009663 2037727461 JOEL VICTOR . A 117 110
38 PU20072625 2037722901 SHILPA CATHERINE K J 118 110
39 PU20029811 2037729488 ANTONY PETER 119 109
40 PU20054117 2037726718 RAHNISH NAVIN 120 109
41 PU20017477 2037722824 SANATH T S 121 109
42 PU20010317 2037722803 AKHIL V S 123 108

END

Category SC
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20051669 2037723269 NANDHU DILEEP P D 65 160
2 PU20044863 2037723250 JYOTHISH P M 69 155
3 PU20077013 2037724567 BHOOJA MOL P ANIL 78 150
4 PU20062973 2037726083 GIREESAN G 91 135
5 PU20020677 2037729479 KANNAN R RAMESH 96 126
6 PU20018795 2037722832 VISHNU GOPAL T 100 125
7 PU20013979 2037725399 MARVEL K SANTHOSH 116 110
8 PU20009449 2037725367 MIDHUN M 122 108
9 PU20072381 2037724561 VINEETH VIDYASAGAR KJ 124 107

10 PU20059225 2037729744 CHANDRALEKHA S S 127 105
11 PU20028861 2037729486 ANANDHU S.S. 132 103
12 PU20013671 2037722813 RAHUL P R 134 103
13 PU20058355 2037728232 SARANKUMAR 140 90



14 PU20043153 2037720579 S AJAY 148 81
15 PU20047599 2037729727 DHANYA B 151 79
16 PU20062797 2037722877 ATHUL ASHOK 156 69
17 PU20048127 2037728141 SATHISH 159 65
18 PU20022477 2037722847 KAVYA SHANMUGHAN 160 61
19 PU20011465 2037720540 RABINTHARANATH R 161 59
20 PU20065501 2037728872 PRABU A 168 43
21 PU20026921 2037727636 POOVARASAN 169 41
22 PU20065505 2037728873 MUGSH J 172 25

END

Category ST
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category PH
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END

Category EWS
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


